Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

0964252 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

8/30/2022 12:16:39 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: PULASKI COUNTY AFFILIATE OF THE DOLLY PARTON IMAGINATION LIBRARY,

INC.

Company ID: 0964252 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/30/2016 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 8/30/2022 12:16:39 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

304 SOUTH MAIN STREET SOMERSET, KY 42501

Registered Agent Name/Address

CHARLOTTE KEENEY 304 SOUTH MAIN STREET SOMERSET, KY 42501

Current Officers

President AMY STROUD 675 Monticello Street, Suite 1, Somerset, KY 42501

Secretary NIKKI VAUGHT 304 s main street, somerset, ky 42501
Treasurer CHARLOTTE KEENEY 304 s main street, somerset, ky 42501
Vice President LINDSEY PRIDDLE ROBERTS 100 public square, somerset, ky 42501

Directors

Director Robin Tarter 110 Canary Lane, Somerset, KY 42503
Director JIM TACKETT 2292 s hwy 27 somerset ky 42501

Director Amy Smith 222 Langdon Street, Somerset, KY 42501

Director PRESLEY ADAMS 304 s main st somerset ky 42501

Signatures

Signature Amy Stroud

Title President, Pulaski County Affiliate of the Dolly Parton Imagination Library Board of

Directors